
Utility System Dollar Exposure

November 05, 2010 All values are in thousands of dollars

Potable Water Waste Water Oil Systems Natural Gas Electric Power Communication Total

Wyoming

Albany

Facilities

Pipelines

Total 

 0 

 79,525 

 59,940 

 79,525 

 0 

 0 

 981 

 79,525 

 0  720 

 79,525  139,465  0  80,506  0  720 

 61,641 

 238,575 

 300,216 

Carbon

Facilities

Pipelines

Total 

 0 

 61,170 

 0 

 61,170 

 0 

 0 

 981 

 61,170 

 0  0 

 61,170  61,170  0  62,151  0  0 

 981 

 183,510 

 184,491 

Goshen

Facilities

Pipelines

Total 

 0 

 4,323 

 0 

 4,323 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 4,323 

 0  0 

 4,323  4,323  0  4,323  0  0 

 0 

 12,969 

 12,969 

Laramie

Facilities

Pipelines

Total 

 0 

 36,082 

 59,940 

 36,082 

 90 

 0 

 981 

 36,082 

 0  1,170 

 36,082  96,022  90  37,063  0  1,170 

 62,181 

 108,246 

 170,427 

Platte

Study Region : EstesPark60

Scenario : EstesPark
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Potable Water Waste Water Oil Systems Natural Gas Electric Power Communication Total

Wyoming

Facilities

Pipelines

Total 

 0 

 24,784 

 0 

 24,784 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 24,784 

 99,000  180 

 24,784  24,784  0  24,784  99,000  180 

 99,180 

 74,353 

 173,533 

Total  205,884  325,764  90  208,827  99,000  2,070  841,636 

Region Total  205,884  325,764  90  208,827  99,000  2,070  841,636 

Totals only reflect data for those census tracts/blocks included in the user’s study region and will reflect the entire county/state only if all of the census blocks for that county/states were 

selected at the time of study region creation.

Study Region : EstesPark60

Scenario : EstesPark
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